Wheatland Pony Club Entry Form for Triathlon, Tetrathlon, and Hunter Trials
	Class


	Name
	DoB
	swim ability in meters
	outside lane required
	Gun share names
	right/left handed
	Cost

£

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cheque

BACS

                                                            Please indicate how you paid

	Subtotal
	

	
	Total
	



Team sheets to be filled in by Team Trainers – individuals will be allocated a team if sufficient spaces.

	Tiddler Team members
	Tadpole team members
	Mini team members
	Junior Team Members

	1


	1
	1
	1

	2


	2
	2
	2

	3


	3
	3
	3

	4


	4
	4
	4

	1


	1
	1
	1

	2


	2
	2
	2

	3


	3
	3
	3

	4


	4
	4
	4


	Intermediate & Open Team Members
	Wrinlkles Team Members
	Intermediate & Open Team Members
	Wrinlkles Team Members

	1


	1
	1


	1

	2


	2
	2


	2

	3


	3
	3


	3

	4


	4
	4


	4


Payment – 


Cheques to Wheatland Hunt Branch of the Pony Club


BACS payment ref Tet 


Bank Details are: 


The Wheatland Hunt Branch of the Pony Club


Sort code: 30-91-19


Account number: 00528986








Please tick the correct box below:-


PC Member�
�
�
Non PC member with own 3rd party liability insurance.


�
�
�
:-














